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Algonac - Overview
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\Q\So ut hfle =0

o

Northville

T Farmi rmlngto r?F:
‘Ihk

g 1] \
Redfc

= =T
Livon a;

1
stland

J Inkste S

ez || S P
indale.

7

_— Wauseon
Jt‘f'— O Pemswlle

Taylor:

L 5 !l Grosse'Pomte Shores

" Marine City
I
Nowd (Oalzl)Algonac‘State‘H;Irke

s

jgenee Ram;

4

'Grosse Pomte Farms
'Grosse’Pomte

Gibsonburg

/J\m Auslerm\ | \er/

__Desﬁler

rth Baltim
L

__’L__‘— D}WFremon

208,

'
'
'
'
'
1
1
1
1
1
1
!
¥
1
'
'
'

Vermilion

Trip Distance: 174.97 mi
Trip Time: 03:44:45
Start: Defiance

Total Stops: 0

Finish: Algonac Ramp

Data use subject to license.
© DeLorme. DeLorme Topo USA® 7.0.
www.delorme.com
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B DELORME

Algonac - Directions

DeLorme Topo USA® 7.0

Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
@ Start at Defiance 00:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight (SSW) |on Auglaize St 00:00:00 0.00 mi
in|0.00 mi Turn right (WNW) |onto |SR 15 (SR 18|E 2nd St) 00:00:00 0.00 mi
, , , SR 15 (SR 18|SR 66|SR ,
in|0.36 mi Turn right (NNE) onto 424|Clinton St) 00:00:46 0.37 mi
in|0.16 mi Go straight (N) onto |SR 424 (Clinton St) 00:01:08 0.53 mi
in|0.07 mi Keep left (N) onto |SR 66 (N Clinton St) 00:01:16 0.60 mi
in|1.18 mi Turn right (ENE) onto |US 24 ramp 00:03:58 1.78 mi
in|0.29 mi Go straight (E) onto |US 24 00:04:23 2.06 mi
in|0.05 mi Go straight (E) onto |US 24 ramp 00:04:25 2.11 mi
in|0.07 mi Keep right (ENE) |onto |US 24 00:04:30 2.18 mi
in|12.46 mi |Keep right (ENE) |onto |US 6 (US 24) 00:22:14 14.65 mi
in|4.46 mi Keep left (ENE) onto |US 24 00:28:07 19.11 mi
in|24.90 mi  |Keep right (ESE) |onto [I-475 (US 23) ramp 00:59:49 44.01 mi
in|3.93 mi Keep left (ENE) onto |I-75 N ramp 01:04:02 47.95 mi
in|0.75 mi Go straight (NNE) |onto |I-75N 01:05:27 48.70 mi
in|70.33 mi  |Go straight (NNW) |onto [I-75 02:24:07 119.03 mi
in|0.04 mi Go straight (NNW) |onto |I-75N 02:24:09 119.07 mi
in|1.04 mi Keep right (NNW) |onto |I-94 E (Edsel Ford Fwy) ramp |53B |02:25:22 120.11 mi
in|0.45 mi Keep right (NNE) |on [-94 E (Edsel Ford Fwy) ramp 02:26:31 120.56 mi
in|32.02 mi |Keep right (ENE) |onto (26 Mile Rd ramp 248 |03:03:54 152.58 mi
in|0.41 mi Turn right (E) onto |26 Mile Rd 03:04:30 152.99 mi
in|1.04 mi Go straight (E) on to |Marine City Hwy 03:06:15 154.04 mi
in|7.08 mi Keep left (E) on to |Starville Rd 03:18:12 161.12 mi
in|0.01 mi Keep right (E) on to |Marine City Hwy 03:18:13 161.13 mi
in|4.08 mi Turn right (S) onto |King Rd 03:25:06 165.20 mi
in|0.51 mi Turn left (E) onto |West Blvd 03:26:16 165.71 mi
in|0.46 mi Turn right (S) onto |SR 29 (S Parker St) 03:27:21 166.17 mi
in|1.18 mi Turn left (N) on to |<unnamed> 03:29:20 167.35 mi
in|0.21 mi Turn left (SSW) onto |SR 29 (S Parker St) 03:29:44 167.55 mi
@ |in|7.41 mi Finish at Algonac Ramp 03:44:45 174.97 mi

Total Time: 03:44:45 Total Distance: 174.97 mi

Data use subject to license.

© DeLorme. DeLorme Topo USA® 7.0.

www.delorme.com

2 of 2



